w W W w w
NN W W

(S S BS HS B & S B S B S I
wWow W W W W W W W
NN

CM225 M

c© oo
—

o oo

5A
0A
2A
3A
6 A
TA
1A
2A
9A

g ¥/

Table of Contents

r—* CASE #ithdide

¥$42v7 SECOND SHAFT 3 flifs
¥41v7 FIRST SHAFT sk

77 2L AXLE ZFhhass

77 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR ZgpiEnds
7l—% BRAKE ZF%ns:

¥7%— SHIFTER ¥5hads

77¥7F DIFF SHIFT #ihiads

#Ynvs BLADE SHAFT JJHHMNE

9333805A 5333812A
5332810A

| —
L =5
i

Lz P

i3
Ll
4

E4y

g

9332816A ke

N fl

5332821A
9332849A

Contents-1

o N oY g R w N

2010/March



5333

805A 7—*

CASE Ffffes:

R HaES BB SR FR E%|l & -t 5 R 5 w &
#
EAam B B4 |BE R F | #® &L A & IE

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8001 000 |r—2 CASE Ktk 1
2 5332 8002 000 |-z CASE Ktk 1
3 0840 1030 508 |#4Ny—Ib SEAL OIL GRS 2 |UE30x52x7
4 7410 1004 000 |Fama1ty CAP i 1
5 0840 1014 246 |#4NY—) SEAL OIL e 1 JUE14x24 %6
6 K710 0108 030 |Fik' /b BOLT 12 6 [M8x30(7T)
7 K710 0108 050 |Fi Vb BOLT W2k 3 [M8x50(7T)
8 0833 0001 000 |¥-A79o% SEAL WASHER |3} ] 1 |SW-10
9 K712 0110 012 |Fik' b BOLT W2 1 |mM10x12 P=1.25

10 0833 0000 800 |/-IL7Yi¥ SEAL WASHER |3} 1 |Sw-8

11 K710 0108 016 |Fi' Vb BOLT 12 2 |M8x16

12 0540 1008 018 |A{aJE"Y PIN il 2 |8x18

13 0834 0052 070 [V=N%vy7° SEAL CAP fEES 1 |52%x7

14 0834 0032 070 [V=N%vy7° SEAL CAP fEES 1 |32x7

CM225 M —1— 2010/March




5333 810A #42v7 SECOND SHAFT FE _ Himdk
R HaES BB SR FR Bl # + |=E R 5 w &
#
EAam B B4 |BE R F | #® &L A & IE
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0062 040 |A' 7Yy BEARING Lz 1 |6204
2 5332 8123 000 [+'¥ 39 GEAR 39 Wi 39 1
3 5332 8122 000 |+'¥ 45 GEAR 45 W 45 1
4 7202 2503 000 |¥LB SHIM 2k 1
5 0750 0062 050 |A7Yvy’ BEARING K 1 |6205
6 5321 8124 000 |979F CLUTCH A 1
7 5333 8127 000 |%'¥ 14 GEAR 14 Wit 14 1
8 5332 8121 000 |Y+7k SHAFT i 1
9 0840 1024 408 |#4Ny—) SEALOIL PESELN 1 JUE24 x40 8
CM225 M —2— 2010/March




5332 812A #%41v7 FIRST SHAFT & it
k("j\‘,vg/
R HBRES BB B & St = B RS # w =
i
EpEml S et [BE RO | # iE OB A & IE
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0062 040 |A'7Yu4" BEARING ik 1 16204
0750 0060 050 |A'7Yu4" BEARING Tl 7 1 |6005
5332 8201 000 |¥'¥ 11-17 GEAR 11-17  |ih%E 11-17] 1
CM225 M —3— 2010/March




5332

8§813A

77 A

AXLE Zhhiide

R HaES BB SR FR Bl # + |=E R 5 w &
#
EAam B B4 |BE R F | #® &L A & IE

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8141 000 |Y+7h SHAFT i 1
2 5332 8133 000 |7 709992 CLUTCH B 1
3 5332 8143 000 |n'47° PIPE i 1
4 5332 8142 000 |Y+7h SHAFT i 1
5 5332 8147 000 |47 PIPE i 1
6 0750 0560 064 |A'7Yv%’ BEARING LS 2 |6006DDU
7 0741 0005 500 |c)uy RING CH 2 |H55
8 K712 0610 025 |Fik b BOLT 12k 7 |M10x25
9 5321 8149 000 |n7 HUB ioid 2 |cM225
9 5334 8149 000 |n7" HUB 5t 2 |cm184

10 0350 0171 640 |PW WASHER s 2 |16X40X4.5

11 A312 0101 621 |F¥yANFvh NUT IR E) 2 |M16

12 0520 0140 032 |7yE"y PIN SPLIT Gt} 2 |40%x32

13 K712 0610 020 |Fik' Lk BOLT 12 1 |M10x20

CM225 M —4— 2010/April




5332

816A 77

DIFFERENTIAL GEAR Zgpants

R HaES BB SR FR Bl # + |=E R 5 w &
#
EAam B et [BE RO | # &L A & IE

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 7201 2607 000 |E°=#vYv7b SHAFT i 1

2 5332 8162 000 |7 74— CASE Ktk 1

3 7201 2608 000 |VALC SHIM 2k ] 2

4 7201 2609 000 |¥ALD SHIM 2k 2

5 5332 8164 000 |A'A'LE'Y GEAR ot 2

6 5332 8165 000 |A'A'LE'Y GEAR ot 2

7 5332 8131 000 |¥'¥ 50 GEAR 50 W 50 1

8 K712 0610 025 |Fik Vb BOLT 12k 6 |M10x25

9 0750 0062 090 |A7Yvy BEARING K 1 |6209

10 5332 8163 000 |7 7750 DIFF FLANGE |¥E>% 254 ] 1

11 0750 0069 080 |~ 7Yy’ BEARING Ak 1 16908

CM225 M —5— 2010/March




5332 817A 7Lv—% BRAKE ZZn¥k
— '/ -
EES
/
Lo
1
R HBRES BB B & St = B RS w =
i
EpEml S et [BE RO | # iE OB A %

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS

1 7201 4061 000 |7'L—%F3FL4 DRUM P 1

2 K710 0608 020 |Fik' /b BOLT B 5 [M8x20(7T)

3 F300 0106 000 |Fvk NUT IR R 1 |M6

4 5332 8175 000 |hn'— COVER A 1

5 5332 8172 000 |7'L—% BRAKE 4 1

5-1 0740 0001 600 |CYuy RING CIf 1 |S16

5-2 | 73019901 000 |Va—tyb SHOE set IES 1

5-3 5332 8171 000 |Ln'— LEVER HEFT 1

5-4 5332 8173 000 |7'L—% BRAKE FEE 1

6 5332 8177 100 |A7°)u4" SPRING i 1

7 0350 0160 828 |PW WASHER s 1 |8x28x3.0

CM225 M —6— 2010/March




5332 821A ¥7%— SHIFTER it
R HaES BB SR FR E%|l & -t 5 R 5 w &
#
EAam B B4 |BE R F | #® &L A %

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8181 000 |Y+7h SHAFT i 1

2 5332 8022 000 |74—% FORK X 1

3 7305 3008 000 |27°)vY° SPRING L 1

4 0800 0000 800 |&—1 BALL IR 1 1(5/16)
5 5332 8214 000 |Ln'— LEVER JEFE 1

CM225 M —T7— 2010/March




5332 822A 77¥7F DIFF SHIFT RS
e
R MRES HamE B% =  |=E WA s 5 &
#

EpEm EES Bk (BE R | #® & AL % 1
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5332 8222 000 |¥74— SHFTER B A 1
2 5332 8221 000 |2 BOSS HhiE 1
3 0840 1014 246 |A4y—) SEAL OIL B 1 JUE14Xx24 %6
4 K710 0108 016 |F#k"JLb BOLT W2 1 M8 X 16(7T)
5 0830 0500 290 |0Yv4" O RING 0 3% 1 |s29

CM225 M —8— 2011/February




533

2 849A HUNVY

BLADE SHAFT JJH&M%:

R HaES BB SR FR E%|l & -t 5 B RS w &
#
EAam B B4 |BE R F | #® &L A %
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 0750 0562 044 |A'7Yvy BEARING Lz 1 |6204DDU
2 5332 2451 000 |t PIN Gl 1
3 0750 0560 044 |~ 7Yvy BEARING LIS 1 |6004
4 0741 0004 700 |CYvy RING CH 1 |H47
5 0741 0004 200 |CYuy RING C I 1 |H42
CM225 M —9— 2010/March




	E001
	P001
	P002
	P003
	P004
	P005
	P006
	P007
	P008
	P009

